
Lollapalooza 2013 Schedule | Friday, Aug 02

Time Bud Light Petrillo Grove BMI Kidzapalooza Perry's Lake Shore
Red Bull
Sound
Select

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00

 
IO Echo
12:45 -
1:30

 
Ghost
B.C.

2:15 - 3:15

 
Band Of
Horses

4:15 - 5:15

 
Queens Of
The Stone

Age
6:15 - 7:30

 
Nine Inch

Nails
8:15 -
10:00

 
The

Neighbourhood
12:00 - 12:45

 Deap Vally
1:30 - 2:15

 
Emeli
Sande

3:15 - 4:15

 
Thievery

Corporation
5:15 - 6:15

 
Lance

Herbstrong
7:30 - 8:15

 
Drowners

12:00 -
12:30

 San Cisco
1:00 - 1:45

 
Twenty

One Pilots
2:15 - 3:00

 
Atlas

Genius
3:30 - 4:15

 
Theophilus

London
4:45 - 5:30

 Disclosure
6:00 - 6:45

 
Frightened

Rabbit
7:15 - 8:15

 
Lana Del

Rey
8:45 - 9:45

 
American
Authors
12:00 -
12:40

 D-Pryde
1:10 - 1:50

 
Brick +
Mortar

2:10 - 2:50

 Houndmouth
3:20 - 4:00

 Pacific Air
4:30 - 5:10

 
Hey

Marseilles
5:40 - 6:20

 
Chance

The
Rapper

6:50 - 7:30

 
School Of

Rock
4:00 - 4:30

 
Ella

Jenkins
12:30 -
12:55

 Jambo
1:30 - 1:55

 
The Not

Its
2:30 - 2:55

 
The Q

Brothers
3:15 - 3:40

 
School Of

Rock
11:30 - 11:55

 Kristian Bush

3:45 - 4:00

 
Brite Lite

Brite
12:00 -
12:45

 
Keys N
Krates

1:00 - 1:45

 Timeflies
2:00 - 3:00

 Monsta
3:15 - 4:15

 
Dillon

Francis
4:30 - 5:30

 Modestep
5:45 - 6:45

 
Flux

Pavilion
7:00 - 8:15

 
Steve Aoki

8:45 -
10:00

 
Robert

DeLong
12:15 -

1:00

 Icona Pop
1:45 - 2:30

 
Father
John
Misty

3:15 - 4:15

 
Imagine
Dragons

5:15 - 6:15

 Hot Chip
7:25 - 8:25

 
Jessie
Ware

1:00 - 1:45

 
Smith

Westerns
2:30 - 3:15

 
Crystal
Castles

4:15 - 5:15

 New Order
6:15 - 7:25

 
The Killers

8:25 -
10:00

file:///band/io-echo
file:///band/ghost-b-c
file:///band/band-of-horses
file:///band/queens-of-the-stone-age-
file:///band/nine-inch-nails
file:///band/the-neighbourhood
file:///band/deap-vally
file:///band/emile-sande
file:///band/thievery-corporation
file:///band/lance-herbstrong
file:///band/drowners-
file:///band/san-cisco
file:///band/twenty-one-pilots
file:///band/atlas-genius
file:///band/theophilus-london
file:///band/disclosure
file:///band/frightened-rabbit
file:///band/lana-del-rey-
file:///band/american-authors
file:///band/d-pryde
file:///band/brick-mortar
file:///band/houndmouth
file:///band/pacific-air
file:///band/hey-marseilles
file:///band/chance-the-rapper
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/ella-jenkins-
file:///band/jambo
file:///band/the-not-its-
file:///band/q-brothers
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/kristian-bush-
file:///band/brite-lite-brite
file:///band/keys-n-krates
file:///band/timeflies
file:///band/monsta
file:///band/dillon-francis
file:///band/modestep
file:///band/flux-pavillion
file:///band/steve-aoki
file:///band/robert-delong
file:///band/icona-pop
file:///band/father-john-misty
file:///band/imagine-dragons
file:///band/hot-chip
file:///band/jessie-ware
file:///band/smith-westerns
file:///band/crystal-castles
file:///band/new-order
file:///band/the-killers


Lollapalooza 2013 Schedule | Saturday, Aug 03

Time Bud Light Petrillo Grove BMI Kidzapalooza Perry's Lake Shore
Red Bull
Sound
Select

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00

 
Planet
Hemp

1:00 - 2:00

 
Charles
Bradley

2:45 - 3:45

 
Ellie

Goulding
4:45 - 5:45

 
Kendrick

Lamar
6:45 - 7:45

 
The Postal

Service
8:30 -
10:00

 

The Bright
Light

Social
Hour

12:15 -
1:00

 Reignwolf
2:00 - 2:45

 
Matt &
Kim

3:45 - 4:45

 Foals
5:45 - 6:45

 
Supreme

Cuts
7:45 - 8:30

 
Family of
the Year
12:00 -
12:30

 Pujol
1:00 - 1:45

 St. Lucia
2:15 - 3:00

 HAIM
3:30 - 4:15

 
Unknown

Mortal
Orchestra
4:45 - 5:30

 
Heartless
Bastards

6:00 - 6:45

 
Death
Grips

7:15 - 8:15

 
Azealia
Banks

8:45 - 9:45

 
Frontier
Ruckus
12:00 -
12:40

 
Beast
Patrol

1:10 - 1:50

 Wild Cub
2:10 - 2:50

 
Lukas

Nelson &
P.O.T.R.

3:20 - 4:00

 
The

Dunwells
4:30 - 5:10

 
Brooke

Waggoner
5:40 - 6:20

 Blondfire
6:50 - 7:30

 
School Of

Rock
1:30 - 1:55

 
Jambo
12:30 -
12:55

 
The Not

Its
2:30 - 2:55

 
The

Blisters
3:15 - 3:45

 
Ralph's
World

4:05 - 4:30

 
School Of

Rock
11:30 - 11:55

 
Special
Guest

3:45 - 4:00

 
Cherub
12:00 -
12:45

 
Cole

Plante
1:00 - 1:45

 360
2:00 - 3:00

 GRiZ
3:15 - 4:15

 Baauer
4:30 - 5:30

 
Adventure

Club
5:45 - 6:45

 Dada Life
7:00 - 8:15

 
Steve

Angello
8:45 -
10:00

 
Wheeler
Brothers
12:00 -
12:45

 
Little
Green
Cars

1:30 - 2:15

 
Court Yard

Hounds
3:00 - 4:00

 
Eric

Church
5:00 - 6:00

 
The

Lumineers
7:15 - 8:15

 
Shovels &

Rope
12:45 -

1:30

 
Ben

Howard
2:15 - 3:00

 
Local

Natives
4:00 - 5:00

 
The

National
6:00 - 7:15

 
Mumford
& Sons
8:15 -
10:00

file:///band/planet-hemp-
file:///band/charles-bradley
file:///band/ellie-goulding-
file:///band/kendrick-lamar
file:///band/the-postal-service
file:///band/the-bright-light-social-hour
file:///band/reignwolf
file:///band/matt-and-kim
file:///band/foals
file:///band/supreme-cuts-
file:///band/family-of-the-year
file:///band/pujol-
file:///band/st-lucia
file:///band/haim
file:///band/unknown-mortal-orchestra-
file:///band/heartless-bastards
file:///band/death-grips
file:///band/azealia-banks
file:///band/frontier-ruckus
file:///band/beast-patrol
file:///band/wild-cub
file:///band/lukas-nelson-and-p-o-t-r
file:///band/the-dunwells
file:///band/brooke-waggoner
file:///band/blondfire
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/jambo
file:///band/the-not-its-
file:///band/the-blisters
file:///band/ralphs-world
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/cherub
file:///band/cole-plante
file:///band/360-
file:///band/griz
file:///band/baauer
file:///band/adventure-club
file:///band/dada-life-
file:///band/steve-angello-
file:///band/wheeler-brothers
file:///band/little-green-cars
file:///band/court-yard-hounds
file:///band/eric-church
file:///band/the-lumineers-
file:///band/shovels-rope
file:///band/ben-howard
file:///band/local-natives
file:///band/the-national-
file:///band/mumford-and-sons-


Lollapalooza 2013 Schedule | Sunday, Aug 04

Time Bud Light Petrillo Grove BMI Kidzapalooza Perry's Lake Shore
Red Bull
Sound
Select

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00

 
Palma
Violets

1:00 - 1:45

 Alex Clare
2:30 - 3:30

 
Two Door
Cinema

Club
4:30 - 5:30

 
Vampire
Weekend
6:30 - 7:45

 
Phoenix

8:30 -
10:00

 
Yawn
12:15 -
1:00

 Jake Bugg
1:45 - 2:30

 Baroness
3:30 - 4:30

 
The

Vaccines
5:30 - 6:30

 RVSB
7:45 - 8:30

 

Red Bull
Sound
Select
12:00 -
12:30

 
The

Orwells
1:00 - 1:45

 Skaters
2:15 - 3:00

 MS MR
3:30 - 4:15

 Wavves
4:45 - 5:30

 DIIV
6:00 - 6:45

 2 Chainz
7:15 - 8:15

 Cat Power
8:45 - 9:45

 
O' Brother

12:00 -
12:40

 
Makeshift
Prodigy

1:10 - 1:50

 Wake Owl
2:10 - 2:50

 
The

Mowgli's
3:20 - 4:00

 

Machines
Are

People
Too

4:30 - 5:10

 
Half Moon

Run
6:50 - 7:30

 
Bear

Mountain
5:40 - 6:20

 
School Of

Rock
2:30 - 2:55

 
The Q

Brothers
12:30 - 12:55

 
Ralph's
World

1:30 - 1:55

 
Peter

DiStefano &
Tor

3:15 - 3:45

 
The

Blisters
4:05 - 4:30

 
School Of

Rock
11:30 - 11:55

 
Special
Guest

3:45 - 4:00

 
Stratus
12:00 -
12:45

 Alvin Risk
1:00 - 1:45

 
Angel
Haze

2:00 - 3:00

 
Kill the
Noise

3:15 - 4:15

 
Art

Department
4:30 - 5:30

 Dog Blood
5:45 - 6:45

 
Major
Lazer

7:00 - 8:15

 
Knife
Party
8:45 -
10:00

 
Guards
12:00 -
12:45

 Wild Belle
1:30 - 2:15

 
Lianne La

Havas
3:00 - 4:00

 Alt-J
5:00 - 6:00

 
Beach
House

7:00 - 8:00

 
Astro

12:45 -
1:30

 
Wild

Nothing
2:15 - 3:00

 
Tegan and

Sara
4:00 - 5:00

 
Grizzly

Bear
6:00 - 7:00

 
The Cure

8:00 -
10:00

file:///band/palma-violets
file:///band/alex-clare
file:///band/two-door-cinema-club
file:///band/vampire-weekend
file:///band/phoenix
file:///band/yawn-
file:///band/jake-bugg
file:///band/baroness
file:///band/the-vaccines
file:///band/rvsb
file:///band/the-orwells
file:///band/skaters
file:///band/ms-mr
file:///band/wavves
file:///band/diiv
file:///band/2-chainz
file:///band/cat-power
file:///band/o-brother
file:///band/make-shift-prodigy
file:///band/wake-owl-
file:///band/the-mowglis
file:///band/machines-are-people-too
file:///band/half-moon-run
file:///band/bear-mountain
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/the-q-brothers
file:///band/ralphs-world
file:///band/peter-distefano-and-tor
file:///band/the-blisters
file:///band/school-of-rock
file:///band/stratus
file:///band/alvin-risk
file:///band/angel-haze
file:///band/kill-the-noise-
file:///band/art-department
file:///band/dog-blood
file:///band/major-lazer
file:///band/knife-party
file:///band/guards
file:///band/wild-belle
file:///band/lianne-la-havas
file:///band/altj
file:///band/beach-house-
file:///band/astro
file:///band/wild-nothing-
file:///band/tegan-and-sara
file:///band/grizzly-bear
file:///band/the-cure-

